ACS550 Variable Frequency Drives
The VFDs that are tailored for wastewater pumping
A standard variable frequency drive can be used in
dozens of different applications. But regulating pump
speed is not easy: to ensure problem-free pumping
you need to pay special attention to flow and head.
In co-operation with ABB, we’ve developed a range
of VFDs which, with their unique Flygt software, are

is supplied as standard. It features a large
graphical display, multi-
lingual routines and soft
keys for easy navigation
and programming.
The right drive for the right pump
A range of drives have been developed to match a range of pumps (380–480 V).
graphical display, multi-
lingual routines and soft
ABB ACS550 order identity   I2N (A)
ACS550-01-05A4-4+415 5.4
ACS550-01-06A9-4+415 6.9
ACS550-01-08A8-4+415 8.8
ACS550-01-012A-4+415 11.9
ACS550-01-015A-4+415 15.4
ACS550-01-023A-4+415 23
ACS550-01-031A-4+415 31
ABB ACS550    I2N (A)
ACS550-01-038A-4+415 38
ACS550-01-044A-4+415 44
ACS550-01-059A-4+415 59
ACS550-01-072A-4+415 72
ACS550-01-096A-4+415 96
ACS550-01-124A-4+415 124
ACS550-01-157A-4+415 157
World-wide service, world-class value
As a leading supplier of fluid handling solutions, Flygt
can supply everything you need to design, build and
operate pump systems in a safe and cost-effective way.